
2017 GWGA State AM - Championship
Hosted by: Doublegate Country Club

Gross Scores for Champion Flight A

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

Champion 1 Payton Schanen +7 73 77 73 223
Runner-Up 2 Sarah Harrison +8 72 77 75 224

3 Tiffany Kang +15 73 79 79 231
4 Anna Buchanan +16 80 75 77 232
5 Megan Sabol +17 79 76 78 233
6 Louise Yu +20 80 78 78 236
7 Carol Pyon +22 80 80 78 238
8 Hannah Walker +24 78 81 81 240
9 Lauren Lightfritz +28 80 79 85 244

Gross Scores for Championship Flight B

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Hannah Holland +23 82 81 76 239
2 Caroline Craig +27 77 84 82 243
3 Kristyl Sunderman +29 77 83 85 245
4 Jirapon Carlson +30 81 83 82 246
5 Katherine Cook +31 86 80 81 247
6 Gracie Henderson +32 84 77 87 248
7 Eujin Pyon +33 80 84 85 249
8 Loren Kim +34 84 82 84 250
9 Rylie Marchman +36 80 84 88 252

Gross Scores for Champion Flight 1

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Karson Stone +31 80 86 81 247
2 Danielle Davis +31 87 82 78 247
3 Rebeca Garcia +34 78 88 84 250
4 Teagan Fritts +35 83 86 82 251
5 Kelly Pearce Garland +38 85 83 86 254

Senior 6 Leslie Elkins +41 86 84 87 257
7 Megan Reddick +44 89 84 87 260
8 Mary Helen McElreath PP' +46 86 90 86 262
9 Carson Roberts +52 91 90 87 268



Payton Schanen1 73-77-73--223

Sarah Harrison2 72-77-75--224

Tiffany Kang3 73-79-79--231

Anna Buchanan4 80-75-77--232

Megan Sabol5 79-76-78--233

Louise Yu6 80-78-78--236

Carol Pyon7 80-80-78--238

Hannah Holland8 82-81-76--239

Hannah Walker9 78-81-81--240

Caroline Craig10 77-84-82--243

Lauren Lightfritz11 80-79-85--244

Kristyl Sunderman12 77-83-85--245

Jirapon Carlson13 81-83-82--246

Danielle DavisT14 87-82-78--247

Karson Stone 80-86-81--247

Katherine Cook 86-80-81--247

Gracie Henderson17 84-77-87--248

Eujin Pyon18 80-84-85--249

Rebeca GarciaT19 78-88-84--250

Loren Kim 84-82-84--250

Teagan Fritts21 83-86-82--251

Rylie Marchman22 80-84-88--252

Kelly Pearce Garland23 85-83-86--254

Leslie Elkins24 86-84-87--257

Megan Reddick25 89-84-87--260

Mary Helen McElreath PP'1026 86-90-86--262

Carson Roberts27 91-90-87--268
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2017 GWGA State AM - Tournament
Hosted by: Doublegate Country Club
Gross Scores for Tournament Flight 1

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

Tournament Winner 1 Terri Breyman BD'17 +23 73 80 83 236
2 Betsy Butler +26 77 83 79 239
3 Maria Johnson +33 85 82 79 246

Super Sr Winner T4 Barbara Brown +36 85 82 82 249
T4 Gwen Young +36 81 83 85 249
6 Helen Kirbo PP'95,H'04 +44 83 86 88 257
7 Marci Morettini +45 88 85 85 258

Gross Scores for Tournament Flight 2

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Phoebe Fulford +46 87 87 85 259
2 Fran Clinkscales BD'17 +47 91 83 86 260
3 JoAnn Setliffe BD'17 +47 84 90 86 260
4 Tracy Lindsey +51 87 90 87 264
5 Jane Kelly +57 93 85 92 270
6 Marilyn Nolan-Johnson PP' +58 80 94 97 271
7 Becky Yager BD'17 +61 90 84 100 274

Gross Scores for Tournament Flight 3

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Janet Norris BD'17 +56 88 92 89 269
2 Janice Murphy +60 94 86 93 273
3 Pam Mitchell BD'17 +65 87 91 100 278
4 Nancy Madray +67 93 98 89 280
5 Anne Vazsonyl +68 93 92 96 281
6 Ashley Dixon +70 98 89 96 283
7 Sherry Huchet +77 96 99 95 290
8 Brenda Morawa +77 98 97 95 290

Gross Scores for Tournament Flight 4

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Glenda Eubanks +84 94 105 98 297
2 Lynn Homer +89 98 102 102 302
3 Peggy Phelps +102 105 103 107 315
4 JoAnn Timm BD'17 +104 106 106 105 317
5 Marianne Harris +105 105 106 107 318
6 Barbara Blatter +105 96 111 111 318
7 Rose Mary Dixon +106 120 97 102 319
8 Gina Franklin +113 104 116 106 326


